Julnappet 2023

Langvattnet, Kloten

Aldre Damjuniorer

Damer

Damveteran

Herrsenior

Aldre Herrveteran

Herrveteran

1 Elvira Ostlund

1 Elin Gustavsson
2 Camilla Stjarnholm

1 Eva Morlin
2 Anneli Nilsson

1 Glenn Juthe Svensson
2 Jesper Dyberg
3 Christoffer Wibell
4 Tomas Hulén Olsson
5 Marcus Lundberg
6 Jonas Back
7 Daniel Blom
8 Erik Karlsson
9 Tomas Uzusienis
10 Per Stenquist
11 Nicklas Gustavsson
12 Jan-Erik Branell
13 Alexander Bjérkman
14 Ludwig Hedberg
15 Carl Henrik Hedquist
16 Roberg Thornadsson
17 David Eriksson
18 Chris Marlowe
19 Bjorn Wistling

1 Jan Magnusson
2 Hakan Jansson
3 Kurt-Arne Larsson
4 Hans Werner
5 Mikael Nyman
6 Bengt-Ove Pettersson
7 Bengt Osterholm
8 Nils Lovén
9 Nils Tunstrommer
10 Renio Mujo
11 Jorma Kojo
12 Anders Bjorck
13 Jan Norén

1 Per Nilsson

Sheetl

NGF

NGF
Hallsberg SFK

Tunabygden
NGF

Forserum SFK
NGF

NGF

Trekroken
Degerfors AFK
Forserums SFK
Lidk6épings SFK
SFK Firren
NGF

Karlskoga AFK
NGF
Lidkoépings SFK
Forserum SFK
NGF

MTK

Karlskoga AFK
NGF

Sala Silverfiskar
Karlskoga AFK

NGF

NGF

NGF

SFK Firren
NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF
Degerfors AFK
Degerfors AFK
NGF

Hallsberg SFK

NGF
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24

688
354

1116
1084

5894
4740
3912
3132
3126
2788
2784
2528
2338
2186
2164
1858
1758
1714
1684
1348
1158

920

410

3056
2476
2468
2232
2084
1978
1794
1582
1362
1330
1260

898

856

5346



2 Kai Lahtinen 1d6

3 Ove Rosén

4 Per Hall

5 Borre Omang

6 Leif Eriksson

7 Mikael Andersen

8 Mats Nasstrom

9 Dan Ersbjors
10 Rickard Astrand
11 Jan Bergstrom
12 Claes Térneling
13 Ulf Eriksson
14 Patrik Johansson
15 Tomas Leijon
16 Anders Andersson
17 Goran Fors
18 Anders Rotzén
19 UIf Stenquist
20 Charles Fasth
21 Mats Carlsson
22 Lars Holmgren
23 Mikael Fallman
24 Patrik Asp
25 Jerry Isaksson
26 Stefan Bjorck
27 Mats Olsson
28 Christer Embretsen
29 Benny Svensson
30 Thomas Askolin
31 Tommy Keijser
32 Micke Rehnberg
33 Benga Grasberg
34 Ronny Karlsson
35 Mikael Ekberg

Sheetl

Torshéalla SFK
NGF

NGF
Tunabygden
NGF

Forserum SFK
Borlange SFK
SFK Baltzar
NGF

Tarnan

NGF

SFK Firren
Lidkoépings SFK
SFK Firren
NGF

Tarnan
Karlskoga AFK
Lidk6épings SFK
NGF

Tibro SFK
Karlskoga AFK
Karlskoga AFK
SFK Baltzar
NGF
Karlskoga AFK
Karlskoga AFK
Tibro SFK
Tibro SFK
MTF

NGF

NGF

Tibro SFK
Karlskoga AFK
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4944
4814
4556
4398
3934
3628
3090
2716
2500
2370
2354
2338
2312
2274
2256
2210
2204
2046
2018
1920
1852
1806
1728
1574
1474
1292
1258
1248
1122

992

990

924

848

746



